October 25, 2023

NOTE: Covid transmission rates for the area are no longer being reported. We will continue to update this website when we have a positive case of Covid 19 at PSMH.

UPDATE: As of Wednesday, October 25th, we have 3 residents who have tested positive for Covid. All are in one lodge and are on isolation. Universal masking has been implemented in all 4 lodges; N-95 masks are required in the affected lodge.

VISITATION:

Visitation remains open. We ask that you don a mask prior to entering. If you are visiting a someone in a lodge with positive Covid cases, PSMH asks that you take extra precautions. This includes wearing an N95 mask, remember to socially distance and keep your visit brief. Please be sure to sign in before entering. Children are welcome but are asked to follow the same rule as adults.

Questions: If you have any questions or concerns, please email Jill at jill.hemstock@providence.org